Parts Size Reference
Teile Referenz

Piéces (echelle 1)
IX—YRTK

6122 Body Pin (Medium)
Karosseriesplinte mittel
Clips carrosserie moyen

2FvIEY
ES=—————
6807 Shaft 3 x 31mm

Achsstift

Axe

Y3vDyvIk

Silicone O-Ring S10
Silikon O-Ring $10
Joint torique S10
¥J3vo-uvyg

6816

Silicon O-Ring P-3 (Red)
Silikon O-Ring P-3 rot
6819 Joint torique P3 (rouge)
22 Y0-UvT P-3

o

6836 Spring 13 x 29 x 1.55mm Black
Federn Schwarz/mittel
Ressort (noir)

2TUVT (8)

72001 Pilot Shaft 4 x 30mm Black
Bolzen schwarz
Axe (noir)

NAO0v bYvI+ (R

Shock Cap 12 x 0.8mm (Purple)
Dampferkappe (Lila)

Bouchon amortisseur (Violet)
Y3y DFvwT N=TN

Cup Joint 5§ x 10 x 16mm
Cup Joint

Noix de cardan
NyITI31Uk

72107

Cup Joint 5 x 10 x 18mm
Cup Joint

Noix de cardan
NyII31Uk~

72108

72144 Brake Rod M2 x 80mm Black
Bremsgestange schwarz
Commande de frein (noir)
JuU—F0vk

72148a Brake Plate
Bremsbacken
Plaquette de frein
Ju—FTJL—+

—ar—y

72148b Brake Cam Shaft
Bremsscheibenaufnahme

Came de frein
TU=FNLYyv I+

72157a Arm Brace Front 3 x 42mm
Aluminiumhalter vorne
Renfort bras avant
P=LTL—=R TJ0OVh

72157b Arm Brace Rear 3 x 42mm
Aluminiumhalter hinten
Renfort bras arriére
P—LTL—=2 UP

86014a Diff Bevel Gear 13 Tooth
Kegelrad 132
Pignon 13 dents
ANIVF P —

86014b Diff Bevel Gear 10 Tooth
Kegelrad 10Z
Pignon 10 dents
ANILF VP —

=

86014c Shaft 3 x 22mm
Stift
Axe
DA

Washer 7 x 15 x 0.2mm
Unterlagscheibe
Rondelle

DyYv—

86014d

86022 Collet 6x10mm
Schwungrad Lagerhuelse
Cone Volant
vk

86023 Dogbone 6 x 60mm
Antriebsknochen
Cardan
AV TIv I+

32

86036 Dogbone 6 x 52mm

Antriebsknochen
Cardan
2AYTY eI
87023 Gear Diff Adjustment Spring

Kegeldiff Haerteeinstell
Ressort Reglage Differentiel
FYTFIOPISRARRTIYTEY

L]

A185 Threaded Rod 4-40 x 34mm
Gewindestange
Tige filetée
28y R

* Ball End M2x3.8x4.5mm
Kugelkopf
A249

Rotule Filete
R—IL

|

R

80 Flange Shaft 3 x 25mm (Black)
Achsstift (Schwartz)
Axe triangle (Noir)
IS5VIIP T (B

|

I

81 Flange Shaft 3 x 42mm (Black)
Achsstift (Schwartz)
Axe triangle (Noir)
ISUII% I (B

Servo Saver Spring 14mm
Servo Saver Feder
Ressort

g-N=2TUvT

A396

[

Tapping Screw M2 x 10mm
Schneidschraube

A431b Vis autotaraudeuse

FTREVEVITRY

J

A556 Axle § x 32mm
Radachse vorne
Axe roue
7))

!

A557 Axle 5 x38mm
Radachse hinten
Axe roue
70 2Z)

Y

A558 Diff Shaft Black
Differentialradmitnehmer schwarz
Axe différentiel (noir)
FIOIPIH (B

RSH =)




